"Virklappen"

Balansrikning 2016

Tillgdngar
Kassa

Plusgiro

Bank
Kundfordringar

Summa tillgdngar

Skulder

Leverantorsskulder
Garagafond
Lekplatsfond

Summa skulder

Eget kapital
Balanserat resultat
Arets resultat

Summa eget kapital

Summa skulder och
eget kapital

0
87 543
417 307

504 851

15531
403 259
11163

429 953

64 122
10775

74 897

504 851

Balansrikning 2015

0
109 967
323707

433 674

9619
355259
4673

369 552

62 185
1937

64 122

433 674



"Handarbetet"

Balansriakning 2016

Tillgdngar
Kassa

Plusgiro

Bank
Kundfordringar

Summa tillgdngar

Skulder

Leverantorsskulder
Underhallsfond
Lekplatsfond

Summa skulder

Eget kapital
Balanserat resultat
Arets resultat

Summa eget kapital

Summa skulder och
eget kapital

0
165 599
277 185

442 785

36228
250 539
22 387

309 153

104 388
29243

133 632

442 785

Balansriakning 2015

0
171 230
178 785

350015

21 681
214 539
9407

245 627

100 181
4207

104 388

350015



	Balansräkning

